
Learning Laguna Docent Training 2024 

 

 
Date 
Time 

Topic Meeting Place 

Friday, January 12 
10AM - Noon 

ORIENTATION 
 Please register in advance.  

 
(Click on the date you choose to be directed to the registration page.) 

 

Heron Hall  
at the  

Laguna Environmental 
Center 

Tuesday, January 23 
10AM - Noon 

Tuesday, February 13 
9:30 AM – 1:30 PM Meet the Laguna Watershed Heron Hall 

Tuesday, February 20 
9:30 AM – 2:30 PM The Learning Laguna Classroom Heron Hall 

Tuesday, February 27 
9:30 AM – 2:30 PM Learning the Learning Laguna Field Trip Lower Stone Farm 

Tuesday, March 5 
9:30 AM – 2:30 PM Community Interactions Heron Hall 

Tuesday, March 12 
9:30 AM – 2:30 PM Docent Skill Building Part I Heron Hall 

Tuesday, March 19 
9:30 AM – 2:30 PM Docent Skill Building Part II Heron Hall 

During the weeks of  
March 25-29 

& 
April 1-5 

Shadowing Learning Laguna in Action 
Observe a classroom visit during the week of March 25-29 

and a field trip during the week of April 1-5 

Various schools  
for classroom visits 

Laguna Uplands  
for field trips  

April 9 
9:30 AM – 2:30 PM Learning Laguna activities practice Heron Hall 

April 16 
9:30 AM – 2:30 PM Becoming a Docent! - Graduation Heron Hall 

April 11-May 26 Work with 2-3 classes as a docent 
for their classroom visit and field trip 

   

TBD Continuing Education:  BIRDS!  

TBD 
 Continuing Education:  Vernal Pools  

Education Team Celebration: New docent graduation & end of the year party 
 Friday, May 24 from 5:00-8:00 

Heron Hall 

Breakfast in the Laguna: Back to School Social & Field Trip Refresher 
Friday, September 13 from 9:00 - Noon 

Lower Stone Farm 

Classroom Catch-up: Classroom Activities Refresher 
Tuesday, September 17 from 1:30-3:30 PM 

Heron Hall 

 
Laguna Environmental Center & Heron Hall  

900 Sanford Rd, Santa Rosa 
www.lagunafoundation.org 

 
10/3/23 – Subject to change 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/learning-laguna-docent-training-orientation-tickets-732321773137?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/learning-laguna-docent-training-orientation-2-tickets-732453838147?aff=oddtdtcreator

